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KARRAKATTA CEMETERY
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Remembrance
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For product guide please refer to MEMORIALS brochure.
Call 1300 793 109 ext.1 to book a memorial selection appointment.

1-2,4,8-10

19

16

2-3,9,13-14

6,9

1-2,5,9-10

1-2 15

18

17

1-2,9-10

19-20

2,7

1

1-2,5-6,12

1-2,9-10

3,5,9,13-14 5

PRODUCTKEY CAPACITY
TWO

ONE
ONE
ONE
TWO
ONE
ONE
TWO
ONE
ONE
ONE
TWO
ONE
TWO
FOUR

FOUR
FOUR

FOUR

ONE
FOUR

FOUR
FOUR
From
FOUR
ONE
TWO
ONE
ONE

FOUR
ONE

-

Garden of Remembrance - Bronze
        Chrome
Garden Ground Niche  
Rose Ground Niche  
Reflection Wall - Single
   Double
   Pond
Niche Wall - Brick  (Single)
               Brick  (Double)
        Granite
        Rose/Mausoleum
Memorial Wall - Single
  Double
Columbarium Niche - Single
           Double
Memorial Rock - Standard
   Large
Memorial Seat
Memorial Tree - Small 
  Medium
  Large
Memorial Shrub
(Please check for Availability)
Tree of Life
Standard Rose

Rose Memorial
Arbor Lane
Bill Manner’s Walk

Child - Ground Niche
           Garden of Remembrance
Infant’s Butterfly Plaque
 Rustic Cameo
 Memorial Trees
Display Niche - Chapel
 All Saints Mausoleum
Book of Remembrance
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